Code:
W150CV12N
Aluminum
Metallic
230V AC
V DC 12
50~60Hz
0  15 W
80-85%
. A12 5
5 .  hours0 000
CLASS I
IP67
-30 6° ~ + 0°
Technical Data
208mm 60mm
3
2
m
m
Housing Material
Color
Input Voltage
Output Voltage
Input Frequency
Total Wa�age
Maximum Load
Output Current
Lifespan
Protec�on Class
Ingress Protec�on
Ambient Temperature Range
METAL WATERPROOF LED POWER SUPPLY
PRODUCT DATASHEET
5
Application
YEARS
 The technical data of the product may differ from the listed +/- 10%
APOSTOLIDIS TRADING
Industrial area of Serres | 62100 Serres, Greece
T. +30 23210 77020-21 | F. +30 23210 77022
info@acalight.gr | www.acalight.gr
όOVERCURRENT
OVERLOAD
SHORT CIRCUIT
SURGE
ό
ό
Protection
ό
GUARANTEE
• Suitable for outdoor installation
• Compatible ONLY for 12V DC LED strip